Lumistar 1813 2M traffic white/frosted cover

271813612

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base

Materiale optikk/skjerm

271813612
7070952129596
1.3

200

1.8

50

Hvit

Hvit/ frosted
Aluminium

Polykarbonat




